Mandatory Dress Rehearsal - Thursday June 13th, 2024

Rehearsal Time

4:00
4:08
4:16
4:24
4:32
4:40
4:48
4:56
5:04
5:12
5:20
5:28
5:36
5:44
5:44

6:10

6:40
6:40
7:04
7:12
7:20
7:28
7:36
7:44
7:52
8:00
8:08
8:16
8:24
8:32

8:30to10pm

Class Song Act.Scene

Wed. 7pm Ballet A Million Dreams

Thurs. 4:45 Ballet A Dream is a Wish

Wed. 4pm Ballet Pure Imagination
Thurs. 5:30pm Tap |The Muppet Show Theme

Wed. 5:30pm Tap |I’ll Be There For You
Wed. 6:15pm Tap Video Killed the Radio Star
Tues. 5:30 Acro Technologic

Tues. 6:15 Voice (Song) **Report to Mic Table at 4:38**
Thurs. 6:15 Acro Speed Drive

Sat. 11:30 Acro Barbie Dreams

Thurs. 5:30 Acro Squid Games

Tues. 4:45 Jazz Let Me Take a Selfie

Tues. 4:45 Jazz Watch Me Work

Wed. 4pm BB This Wish / Thank You For Being a Friend
Sat. 10am BB A World of Our Own / Take a Look at Us Now
Entire Cast Finale

Wed. 4:45pm TT Up / Bluey Dance Mode

Tues. 6:15pm TT Winnie the Pooh / Party at Mickey’s House
Mon. 5pm Voice (Song) **Report to Mic Table at 6:40**
Wed. 4:45 Lyrical A Greater Treasure Than a Friend

Wed. 5:30 Lyrical  Rainbow Connection

Mon. 4:45 Acro No Bad News

Tues. 7:45pm Tap  Elvis - Vegas Rehearsal
Tues. 4pm MT Newsies

Tues. 5:30pm MT Say a Little Prayer
Mon. 5:30 MT One Short Day

Tues. 6:15 Hip Hop Mortal Kombat Street Fighter
Tues. 7pm Hip Hop Mario Kart
Tues. 8:30 Tap Telephone
Thurs. 7:45 Tap Goo Goo Muck / Bloody Mary

Small Groups/Voice/Mon. 7:45 Acting Scenes **Report to Mic table.**

Teacher

Caryn
Mike
Mike
Mike
Katie
Mike
Jodi
David
Maddie
Katie
Katie
Jodi
Mike
Katie
Katie

Katie
Jodi
David
Mike
Mike

Jodi
Mikaela
Jodi/David
Mlke/David
Caryn/David
Mikaela
Mikaela
Mikaela
Katie

Dress Rehearsal is in Full Costume, Tights & Hair in Bun (iris 6+). This Rehearsal is Mandatory.
Location: West Seneca West High School Auditorium - 3330 Seneca St. West Seneca, NY 14224




