Mandatory Dress Rehearsal - Thursday June 13th, 2024_				
Rehearsal Time	Class	Song	Act.Scene	Teacher
4.00	Wed 7 Dellet	A Million Dungues		Camus
4:00	Wed. 7pm Ballet	A Million Dreams		Caryn
4:08	Thurs. 4:45 Ballet	A Dream is a Wish		Mike
4:16	Wed. 4pm Ballet	Pure Imagination		Mike
4:24	Thurs. 5:30pm Tap	The Muppet Show Theme		Mike
4:32	Wed. 5:30pm Tap	I'll Be There For You		Katie
4:40	Wed. 6:15pm Tap	Video Killed the Radio Star		Mike
4:48	Tues. 5:30 Acro	Technologic		Jodi
4:56	Tues. 6:15 Voice	(Song) **Report to Mic Table at 4:38**		David
5:04	Thurs. 6:15 Acro	Speed Drive		Maddie
5:12	Sat. 11:30 Acro	Barbie Dreams		Katie
5:20	Thurs. 5:30 Acro	Squid Games		Katie
5:28	Tues. 4:45 Jazz	Let Me Take a Selfie		Jodi
5:36	Tues. 4:45 Jazz	Watch Me Work		Mike
5:44	Wed. 4pm BB	This Wish / Thank You For Being a Friend		Katie
5:44	Sat. 10am BB	A World of Our Own / Take a Look at Us Now		Katie
6:10	Entire Cast	Finale		
6:40	Wed. 4:45pm TT	Up / Bluey Dance Mode		Katie
6:40	Tues. 6:15pm TT	Winnie the Pooh / Party at Mickey's House		Jodi
7:04	Mon. 5pm Voice	(Song) **Report to Mic Table at 6:40**		David
7:12	Wed. 4:45 Lyrical	A Greater Treasure Than a Friend		Mike
7:20	Wed. 5:30 Lyrical	Rainbow Connection		Mike
7:28	Mon. 4:45 Acro	No Bad News		Jodi
7:36	Tues. 7:45pm Tap	Elvis - Vegas Rehearsal		Mikaela
7:44	Tues. 4pm MT	Newsies		Jodi/David
7:52	Tues. 5:30pm MT	Say a Little Prayer		Mlke/David
8:00	Mon. 5:30 MT	One Short Day		Caryn/David
8:08	Tues. 6:15 Hip Hop	Mortal Kombat Street Fighter		Mikaela
8:16	Tues. 7pm Hip Hop	Mario Kart		Mikaela
8:24	Tues. 8:30 Tap	Telephone		Mikaela
8:32	Thurs. 7:45 Tap	Goo Goo Muck / Bloody Mary		Katie
8:30to10pm	Small Groups/Voice/Mon. 7:45 Acting Scenes **Report to Mic table.**			

Dress Rehearsal is in Full Costume, Tights & Hair in Bun (Girls 6+). This Rehearsal is Mandatory. Location: West Seneca West High School Auditorium - 3330 Seneca St. West Seneca, NY 14224